Wild Discovery

Kamalaya Koh Samui 5%
7 Nights
01 June 2015 — 31 October 2015

Summary
At Kamalaya Koh Samui, Thailand " s award-winning Wellness

Sanctuary and Holistic Spa resort, you can experience a life-
enriching healthy holiday. The wellness programs offer
solutions for detox, yoga, stress and burnout, fitness and
weight control. If you are looking for a more personalized
wellness experience, a team of international naturopaths
can work with you to create your own health program from
our extensive range of holistic medicine, spa and healing
therapies.

Wild Discovery Advantages

e A proven expertise in organizing successful
holidays

e Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment
to customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery
Head Office at any moment

Overview

Dates: 01 June 2015 — 31 October 2015
Interest: couple— honeymoon - solo
Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Treatments & Pluses
Treatments:massages - Ayurveda - sauna
detox & cleansing programs — Reiki - shiatsu
steam caverns - acupuncture — herbal baths -
yoga & pilates- tai chi — Shirodhara
Activities: cooking courses
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Pricing per person in US$
Room Type Validity
Hillside Room 12/01/15 - 31/10/15
Hillside Room Garden View 12/01/15 - 31/10/15
Hillside Room Sea View 12/01/15 - 31/10/15
Suite Sea View 12/01/15 - 31/10/15
Villa Sea View 12/01/15 - 31/10/15

Triple
Not available
Not available
Not available

2150
2285

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to KohSamui (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport — hotel-airport

7-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: daily breakfast

One body bio-impedance analysis

One initial wellness consultation

Free use of steam cavern, swimming pool, plunge pools
and Shaki Fitness Center

Complimentary attendance to scheduled daily holistic
fitness activities

Tropical welcome drink upon arrival

Assistance of our representative in Thailand

Flight Schedule
From To Flight No
Beirut Abu Dhabi EY 7853
Abu Dhabi Bangkok EY 402
Bangkok Koh Samui EY 7656
Koh Samui Bangkok EY 7678
Bangkok Abu Dhabi EY 407
Abu Dhabi Beirut EY 535

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

Departure
15:35
21:40
08:15
22:00
02:55
08:00

Double
1410
1450
1550
1805
1905

Single
2410
2565
2870
3330
3660

Arrival
19:45
07:05
09:20
23:05
06:20
11:10

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels,
flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better

suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
CODE: TH-H-SUM15-SPA-KAMALAYA SPA
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